
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

14 

35 

73 

33 

24 

25 

18 

8 

931 

77 

88 

62 

Name 

Matteo MORRI 

Daniele SCAGNETTI 

Alessio GUARNIERI 

Pier Francesco VENTURINI 

VITTORIO AMELI 

Daniel BIANCHI 

Jacopo VILLANI 

Rossano GUALANDI 

Giovanni BIFFARONI 

Salvatore MARZEDDU 

Lukas FREY 

Gregory PENNA 

Club 

MISANO 

VARANO 

IGP 

IGP 

CATTOLICA 

COMO 

POS CORSE 

FIRENZE 

FIRENZE 

SAPONETTARI 

KRAEMER 

Model/Engine 

XXX 

KTM 

BEON 

RACETECH 

PHANTOM 

MAHINDRA 

POS 

PIEROBON F042 

DUCATI TT1 

BRT 803 

KRAMER 

kawasaki 

Best Tm 

1:40.043 

1:41.811 

1:43.087 

1:43.500 

1:43.977 

1:43.983 

1:44.187 

1:48.159 

1:49.229 

1:49.387 

1:49.874 

1:52.932 

In Lap 

7 

2 

8 

5 

5 

6 

7 

2 

2 

6 

7 

8 

Diff 

1.768 

3.044 

3.457 

3.934 

3.940 

4.144 

8.116 

9.186 

9.344 

9.831 

12.889 

Gap 

1.768 

1.276 

0.413 

0.477 

0.006 

0.204 

3.972 

1.070 

0.158 

0.487 

3.058 

Laps 

7 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

5 

8 

7 

7 

8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 18/09/2021 20:41:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona 
SUPERMONO - BDB L 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 18:11:43 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

18/09/2021 18:00 


